TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31108 DOCKET NO. 090170-WU
SCHEDULE OF CAPITAL STRUCTURE

BALANCE
SPECIFIC BEFORE PRO RATA BALANCE PERCENT

PER ADJUST­ PRO RATA ADJUST­ PER OF WEIGHTED
CAPITAL COMPONENT UTILITY MENTS ADJUSTMENTS MENTS COMMISSION TOTAL COST COST

I.
2.
3.
4.
5.

COMMON STOCK
RETAINED EARNINGS
PAID IN CAPITAL
OTHER COMMON EQUITY
TOTAL COMMON EQUITY

$0
(17,497)

0
Q

($17,497)

$0
17,497

0
Q

$17,497

$0
0
0
Q

$0 $0 SO 0.00% 11.78% 0.00%

6.
7.
8.

LONG TERM DEBT
OTHER LONG TERM DEBT
TOTAL LONG TERM DEBT

$23,000
Q

$23,000

$0
Q

$0

$23,000
Q

$23,000

($11,095)
Q

($11,095)

$12.227
Q

$12.227

100.00%
0.00%

100.00%

5.25%
0.00%

5.25%
0.00%

9. CUSTOMER DEPOSITS Q Q Q Q Q 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

10. TOTAL

RANGE OF REASONABLENESS
RETURN ON EQUITY
OVERALL RATE OF RETURN

LOW
10.78%
5.llli

HIGH
12.78%
5.25%

~----- ----_.­

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0790-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 090170-WU
PAGE 27

MOBILE MANOR WATER COMPANY, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-A

TEST YEAR ENDING 12131/08 DOCKET NO. 090170-WU

OF WATER OPERATING INCOME
~-~~~~

COMMISSION ADJUST.

TEST YEAR COMMISSION ADJUSTED FOR REVENUE

PER UTILITY ADJUSTMENTS TEST YEAR INCREASE REQUIREMENT

I. OPERATING REVENUES $48,290 $10,778 $59,068 $2,724 $61.792

4.61%

OPERATING EXPENSES:

2. OPERATION & MAINTENANCE 69,683 (15,388) 54,295 0 54,295

3. DEPRECIATION (NET) 0 224 224 0 224

4. AMORTIZATION 0 0 0 0 0

5. TAXES OTHER THAN INCOME 2,492 1,279 3,771 123 3,893

6. INCOME TAXES Q Q Q Q Q

7. TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES $72,175 ($13,886) $58.289 $58,412

8. OPERATING MARGIN ($23.885) ($112)

9. WATER RATE BASE £U $11.90.5.

10. OPERATING RATIO 6.54% 10.00%

ORDER NO. PSC-09-0790-PAA-WU
DOCKET NO. 090170-WU
PAGE 28

MOBILE MANOR WATER COMPANY, INC. SCHEDULE NO. 3-B
I TEST YEAR ENDING 12/31108 DOCKET NO. 090170-WU

ADJUSTMENTS TO OPERATING INCOME PAGE 1 OF2
i

OPERATING REVENUES
I. To reflect test year revenues per Commission.

OPERATION AND MAINTENANCE EXPENSES
I. Salaries & Wages - Employees (60 I)

a. 	 To reflect appropriate office manager's salary.